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Date of
Registration,

Name. Qualification.

Residence.

28 Jan.,
28 Sept.,

3 Feb.,
31 Mar.,
23 Dec.,
20 Dec.,
19 Sept.,

9 July,
6 Dec.,

27 April,
24 Mar.,
27 Oot.,
21 May,

10 Jan.,
21 Sept.,

15 Mar.,
29 Aug.,
24 Oot.,

23 Jan.,

14 Mar.,
9 May,
17 Aug.,

3 July,

1 Nov.,
19 Deo.,

10 Jan.,
17 May,
3 July,

24 June,

28 May,
18 Jan. ,

7 Sept.,

1907

1909

1911
1903
1903
1904
1887

1892
1909

1898
1899
1898
1906

1905
1904

1901

1906

1896

1906

1890

1881

1905

1907

1897
1907

1905
1881
1907

1905

1881
1910

1909

. | Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,”’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
‘ issued after three years’ apprenticeship
. | Registered under section 11 of ¢* The Dentists Act,
| 1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
4 issued after four years’ apprenticeship
Reglstered under section 2 of “ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910 "
Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship
Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
| three years’ apprenticeship
| Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship
| Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners under section 11 of *The
Dentists Act, 1880,” after three years’
pupilage
Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners after three years’ pupilage
Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,’’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
| issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage
Certificate of Board oi Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship
Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship
Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of ¢* The Dentists Act, 1904
Certificate of Board of Examiners granted ander
the provisions of section 2 of ‘“ The Dentists
Act Amendment Act, 1891 *’
Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage
Registered under section 11 of ‘‘ The Dentists
Act, 1904,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-

Hoby, Kenneth George
Hodgins, Charles Owen

Holbeche, Vincent ZAmilian
Holloway, Charles Henry ..
Holmes, Charles Gerald
Hooper, Alexander James .

Hooper, Arthur Frederick .

Hooper, Joseph H.

Hooper, Richmond Vernon

Hope, Edward

Hope, John

Hope, Robert

Leonard Macin-

Horrocks,
tosh

Hosking, Francis Wills
Hosking, Rupert Vivian

Howard, Cecil John Paul

Howard, Trevor Clendon

ship

Howorth, Ernest T. W. Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Hudson, Marshall Henry .. | Registered under section 11 of ¢* The Dentists Act,
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
““ Thé Dentists Act, 1878

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880

Certificate of recognition granted by New Zea-
land University after examination passed
under section 15, subsection (3), of * The
Dentists Aoct, 1904 »

Registered under section 11 of “ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,”’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, subsec-
tion (d), of *“ The Dentists Act, 1904

In practice at the date of the passing of *The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Hursthouse, William Rich- | Registered under section 11 of ‘‘ The Dentists

mond \ Act, 1904, on certificate of Boa.td of Ex-
| a.miners issued after three years’ apprentice-

Hudson, Robert Thackeray
Hughes, Alfred George
Hughes, Arthur Stanley

Humphries, Aubrey

Hunt, Edith Georgina .
Hunt, Sydney .

Hunter, Samuel Benton

Hunter, Thomas A.

Hursthouse, John Fearon ..

ip

Hutchins, George William .. | In pmctwe at the date of the passing of “The
Dentists Act, 1880 ”

Registered under section 11 of “The Dentists
Act, 1908,’" on certificate of Board of Ex-
a.lz:ziners issued after three years’ apprentice-
shi

Registe%'ed under seotion 11 of ¢ The Dentists
Aoct, 1908,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-

ship

Ingle, Allan Henry

Ingram, William Ranwell ..

1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners |

Wellington.
Palmerston North.

Roto-o-rangi, Cambridge.
Hamilton.

Waimate,

Petone.

Auckland.

Palmerston North.

Palmerston North,

Hereford Street, Christ-
church,

Rotorua.

Lambtom Quay, Welling-
ton.

Feilding.

Auckland.

Rarotonga.

Nelson.

Thames.

Invercargill.

Auckland.

Stratford.
Hastings.

Gore.

Napier.

Wellington.
Christchurch.

Stratford.
Dunedin.

P.0. Box 86, New Ply.
mouth.

Wellington,

Balclutha.
Stratford.

Auckland.




