THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

Date Registra		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
28 Jan.,	1907	Hoby, Kenneth George	1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wellington.
28 Sept.,	1909	Hodgins, Charles Owen	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Palmerston North.
3 Feb.,	1911	Holbeche, Vincent Æmilian	issued after four years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists	Roto-o-rangi, Cambridge.
31 Mar.,	1903	Holloway, Charles Henry	Amendment Act, 1910'' Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Hamilton.
23 Dec.,	1903	Holmes, Charles Gerald	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Waimate.
20 Dec.,	1904	Hooper, Alexander James	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Petone.
19 Sept.,	1887	Hooper, Arthur Frederick	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after three years'	Auckland.
9 July,	1892	Hooper, Joseph H	pupilage Certificate of competency issued by Board of	Palmerston North.
6 Dec.,	1909	Hooper, Richmond Vernon	Examiners after three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' appreciaching	Palmerston North.
27 April,		Hope, Edward	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Hereford Street, Christ-
24 Mar.,		Hope, John	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Rotorua.
27 Oct.,	1898 1906	Hope, Robert Horrocks, Leonard Macin-	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act,	Lambton Quay, Wellington.
21 May,	1900	tosh	1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Feilding.
10 Jan.,	1905	Hosking, Francis Wills	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Auckland.
21 Sept.,	1904	Hosking, Rupert Vivian	Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists Act Amendment Act, 1891"	Rarotonga.
15 Mar.,	1901	Howard, Cecil John Paul	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Nelson.
29 Aug.,	1906	Howard, Trevor Clendon	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years apprentice-	Thames.
24 Oct.,	1896	Howorth, Ernest T. W	ship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Invercargill.
23 Jan.,	1906	Hudson, Marshall Henry	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
14 Mar.,	1890	Hudson, Robert Thackeray	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under the Imperial Act intituled "The Dentists Act, 1878"	Stratford.
9 May,	1881	Hughes, Alfred George	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Hastings.
17 Aug.,	1905	Hughes, Arthur Stanley	Certificate of recognition granted by New Zea- land University after examination passed under section 15, subsection (3), of "The	Gore.
3 July,	1907	Humphries, Aubrey	Dentists Act, 1904 " Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Napier.
1 Nov.,	1897	Hunt, Edith Georgina	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
19 Dec.,	1907	Hunt, Sydney	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christohurch.
10 Jan.,	1905	Hunter, Samuel Benton	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Stratford.
17 May,	1881	Hunter, Thomas A	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Dunedin.
3 July,	1907	Hursthouse, John Fearon	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	P.O. Box 86, New Plymouth.
24 June,	1905	Hursthouse, William Richmond	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Wellington.
23 May,	1891	Hutchins, George William	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Balclutha.
13 Jan.,	1910	Ingle, Allan Henry	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Stratford.
7 Sept.,	1909	Ingram, William Ranwell	ship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex-	Auckland.
			aminers issued after three years' apprentice- ship	